...

...
...

...
..

03 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Remodeled Duplex in Arcadia Lite 15

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date
1 2  bd + 1 ba 763 $1.96 $1,495.00 $1,495.00 07/01/2023
2 2  bd + 1 ba 763 $1.83 $1,395.00 $1,495.00 01/31/2024

Totals/Averages 1,526 $1.89 $2,890.00 $2,990.00

R
em

odeled D
uplex in Arcadia Lite | Financial Analysis

R
EM

O
D

EL
ED

 D
U

PL
EX

 IN
 A

R
C

AD
IA

 L
IT

E

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Remodeled Duplex in Arcadia Lite 17

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $34,680 97.3 % $36,000 97.4 %

RUBS $960 2.7 % $960 2.6 %

Gross Potential Income $35,640 $36,960

General Vacancy -$1,069 3.1 % -$1,080 3.0 %

Effective Gross Income $34,571 $35,880

Less Expenses $8,647 25.01 % $8,647 24.09 %

Net Operating Income $25,924 $27,233

Annual Debt Service $35,925 $35,925

Cash flow ($10,001) ($8,692)

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.72 0.76

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,081 $541 $1,081 $541

Insurance $900 $450 $900 $450

Management Fee $2,766 $1,383 $2,766 $1,383

Repairs & Maintenance $450 $225 $450 $225

Water / Sewer $1,425 $713 $1,425 $713

Landscaping $600 $300 $600 $300

Utilities $1,425 $713 $1,425 $713

Total Operating Expense $8,647 $4,324 $8,647 $4,324

Annual Debt Service $35,925 $35,925

Expense / SF $5.67 $5.67

% of EGI 25.01 % 24.09 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Remodeled Duplex in Arcadia Lite 18

GLOBAL
Offering Price $599,990
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Exit Cap Rate 3.95 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.50 %
RUBS 3.50 %

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50 %
Insurance 1.50 %
Management Fee 1.50 %
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50 %
Landscaping 1.50 %
Utilities 1.50 %

PROPOSED FINANCING
Residential Financing
Loan Type Amortized